
B
ro

ck
po

rt,
 N

ew
 Y

or
k

N
EW

 D
EV

EL
O

PM
EN

T

C
O

N
TA

C
T:

JI
M

 L
AV

EL
LE

 
 

 
 

TR
A

C
Y 

LA
U

ER
O
ffi  

ce
:  

(3
15

) 4
45

-8
61

3 
 

 
O
ffi  

ce
:  

(3
15

) 4
45

-8
63

1 
M

ob
ile

: (
31

5)
26

3-
63

26
 

 
 

M
ob

ile
: (

31
5)

 3
82

-1
37

3 
 

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 A

D
D

R
ES

S:
4t

h 
Se

ct
io

n 
R

oa
d

(N
YS

 R
ou

te
 3

1)
Br

oc
kp

or
t, 

N
Y 

14
42

0

D
EM

O
G

R
A

PH
IC

S

PO
PU

LA
TI

O
N

5 
M

ile
s:

   
25

,2
90

7 
M

ile
s:

   
36

,2
03

10
 M

ile
s:

 7
8,

80
0

H
O

U
SE

H
O

LD
S

5 
M

ile
s:

   
  9

,7
65

7 
M

ile
s:

   
13

,9
55

10
 M

ile
s:

 3
1,

03
6

AV
G

 H
H

 IN
C

O
M

E
5 

M
ile

s:
   

$5
7,

99
2

7 
M

ile
s:

   
$7

1,
49

4
10

 M
ile

s:
 $

72
,9

73

w
w

w
.w

id
ew

at
er

s.
co

m










